



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0056-0307 **Counties:** GREENWICH
Letting Date: June 14, 2017 **District(s):** New Haven
Call Order: 001 **Project(s):** 0015(131)
Contract Time: 306 CALENDAR DAYS
Contract Description: Rehab Bridge No. 02138 Rte 15 over Horseneck Brook

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.		Unit Price	Ext Amount
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		

SECTION: 1

Cat Alt Set:

Cat Alt Member:

0010	0100500	3,500.000	1.00000	3,500.00	1.00000	3,500.00	
	CONSTRUCTION COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT (ESTIMATED COST)	est.					
0020	0201030	(1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	30,000.00000	30,000.00	
	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (SITE NO. 1)	LS					
0030	0202000	550.000	45.00000	24,750.00	50.00000	27,500.00	
	EARTH EXCAVATION	c.y.					
0040	0202120	30.000	585.00000	17,550.00	500.00000	15,000.00	
	ROCK EXCAVATION (NO EXPLOSIVES) ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.					
0050	0202200	100.000	48.00000	4,800.00	50.00000	5,000.00	
	CHANNEL EXCAVATION-EARTH	c.y.					
0060	0202216	30.000	250.00000	7,500.00	50.00000	1,500.00	
	EXCAVATION AND REUSE OF EXISTING CHANNEL BOTTOM MATERIAL ** See Special Provisions **	c.y.					
0070	0202250	10.000	500.00000	5,000.00	750.00000	7,500.00	
	CHANNEL EXCAVATION-ROCK	c.y.					
0080	0203202	1,360.000	1.00000	1,360.00	50.00000	68,000.00	
	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION-EARTH (EXCLUDING COFFERDAM AND DEWATERING)	c.y.					
0090	0204001	140.000	800.00000	112,000.00	1,000.00000	140,000.00	
	COFFERDAM AND DEWATERING	l.f.					
0100	0204151	(1.000)	800,000.00000	800,000.00	310,000.00000	310,000.00	
	HANDLING WATER ** See Special Provisions **	LS					



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.			
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0110 0207000 BORROW	10.000 c.y.	100.00000	1,000.00	200.00000	2,000.00		
0120 0209001 FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	105.000 s.y.	24.00000	2,520.00	20.00000	2,100.00		
0130 0210820 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)	20,000.000 est.	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00		
0140 0213100 GRANULAR FILL	20.000 c.y.	80.00000	1,600.00	100.00000	2,000.00		
0150 0214100 COMPACTED GRANULAR FILL	340.000 c.y.	60.00000	20,400.00	85.00000	28,900.00		
0160 0216000 PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	160.000 c.y.	60.00000	9,600.00	85.00000	13,600.00		
0170 0219001 SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	875.000 l.f.	12.00000	10,500.00	5.00000	4,375.00		
0180 0601007 CLASS "A" CONCRETE (MODIFIED)	90.000 c.y.	1,200.00000	108,000.00	1,100.00000	99,000.00		
0190 0601070 CLASS "S" CONCRETE ** See Special Provisions **	1.000 c.y.	15,000.00000	15,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
0200 0601318 PARTIAL DEPTH PATCH ** See Special Provisions **	10.000 c.f.	600.00000	6,000.00	700.00000	7,000.00		
0210 0602000 DEFORMED STEEL BARS	5,900.000 lb.	2.20000	12,980.00	1.75000	10,325.00		
0230 0651080 JACKING 84" R.C. PIPE CLASS V ** See Special Provisions **	136.000 l.f.	9,000.00000	1,224,000.00	26,000.00000	3,536,000.00		
0240 0651454 87" X 65" STEEL PLATE CULVERT LINER - ALUMINIZED TYPE II (10 GAUGE) ** See Special Provisions **	136.000 l.f.	850.00000	115,600.00	880.00000	119,680.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.			
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0250	0653101 CLEAN EXISTING CULVERT - GREATER THAN 42" DIAMETER	136.000 l.f.	120.00000 16,320.00	125.00000 17,000.00			
0260	0703029 ROUNDED STONE RIPRAP ** See Special Provisions **	150.000 c.y.	130.00000 19,500.00	200.00000 30,000.00			
0270	0703032 CONCRETE GROUT ** See Special Provisions **	3,265,920.000 c.i.	0.02000 65,318.40	0.02000 65,318.40			
0280	0708001 DAMPPROOFING	65.000 s.y.	20.00000 1,300.00	25.00000 1,625.00			
0290	0714050 TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM	4,570.000 s.f.	55.00000 251,350.00	1.00000 4,570.00			
0300	0715020 SHEET PILING MATERIAL LEFT IN PLACE	1,750.000 s.f.	15.00000 26,250.00	9.00000 15,750.00			
0310	0728030 NO.3 CRUSHED STONE	13,200.000 c.f.	2.50000 33,000.00	3.00000 39,600.00			
0320	0755014 GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)	1,450.000 s.y.	10.00000 14,500.00	3.50000 5,075.00			
0330	0822001 TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	720.000 l.f.	75.00000 54,000.00	45.00000 32,400.00			
0340	0912496 REMOVE WOOD RAIL	750.000 l.f.	25.00000 18,750.00	20.00000 15,000.00			
0350	0912702 RESET TIMBER RAIL	750.000 l.f.	45.00000 33,750.00	30.00000 22,500.00			
0360	0913021 6'CHAIN LINK FENCE	120.000 l.f.	100.00000 12,000.00	35.00000 4,200.00			
0370	0944000 FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	2,200.000 s.y.	10.00000 22,000.00	10.00000 22,000.00			



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.			
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0380 0949000 WOOD CHIP MULCH	100.000 s.y.	20.00000	2,000.00	6.50000	650.00		
0390 0949113 CORNUS RACEMOSA GRAY DOGWOOD 2'-3' HT. B.B.	7.000 ea.	50.00000	350.00	39.00000	273.00		
0400 0949145 QUERCUS RUBRA, NORTHERN RED OAK, 1 3/4" - 2" CAL. B.B.	17.000 ea.	550.00000	9,350.00	325.00000	5,525.00		
0410 0949917 SAMBUCUS CANADENSIS, COMMON ELDERBERRY, 24" - 36" HT. B.B.	8.000 ea.	60.00000	480.00	37.50000	300.00		
0420 0949926 VACCINIUM CORYMBOSUM, Highbush Blueberry, 24" - 36" HT. B.B.	13.000 ea.	60.00000	780.00	42.00000	546.00		
0430 0950005 TURF ESTABLISHMENT ** See Special Provisions **	2,200.000 s.y.	2.00000	4,400.00	5.00000	11,000.00		
0440 0950039 EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE D	525.000 s.y.	5.00000	2,625.00	5.00000	2,625.00		
0450 0952051 CONTROL AND REMOVAL OF INVASIVE VEGETATION	400.000 s.y.	8.00000	3,200.00	10.00000	4,000.00		
0460 0969062 CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions **	15.000 mo.	3,000.00000	45,000.00	2,200.00000	33,000.00		
0470 0971001 MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	20,000.00000	20,000.00	722,000.00000	722,000.00		
0480 0974001 REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	10.000 c.y.	1,400.00000	14,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00		
0490 0975004 MOBILIZATION AND PROJECT CLOSEOUT	(1.000) LS	375,000.00000	375,000.00	553,544.00000	553,544.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.			
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1				Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0500 0976002 BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	1,800.000 day	1.00000	1,800.00	2.00000	3,600.00		
0510 0978002 TRAFFIC DRUM	80.000 ea.	100.00000	8,000.00	80.00000	6,400.00		
0520 0980101 CONSTRUCTION STAKING (SITE 1) ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	75,000.00000	75,000.00	95,000.00000	95,000.00		
0530 1130000 HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW	450.000 day	25.00000	11,250.00	30.00000	13,500.00		
0540 1131002 REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **	450.000 day	45.00000	20,250.00	50.00000	22,500.00		
0550 1205207 TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR	36.000 ea.	11.00000	396.00	18.00000	648.00		
0560 1206023 REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **	(1.000) LS	4,000.00000	4,000.00	1,500.00000	1,500.00		
0570 1208932 SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING)	9.000 s.f.	200.00000	1,800.00	100.00000	900.00		
0580 1220027 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	500.000 s.f.	30.00000	15,000.00	22.00000	11,000.00		
0590 1806201 TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	280.000 hr	95.00000	26,600.00	115.00000	32,200.00		
0600 1807202 REPAIR OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (ESTIMATED COST)	20,000.000 est.	1.00000	20,000.00	1.00000	20,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	(1) New England Infrastructure, Inc.		(2) McNamee Construction Corp.			
		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0610	1807203	4.000	11,000.00000	44,000.00	12,500.00000	50,000.00	
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (ABSORB 350) ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
0620	1807204	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00	
REPAIR OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (ABSORB 350) ** See Special Provisions **		ea.					
Section Totals:				\$3,897,979.40		\$6,344,729.40	
Contract Totals				\$3,897,979.40		\$6,344,729.40	

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum